Series A
Family of Programmable Optical Processors
WaveShaper®
CONTACT US
WEBSITE
ii-vi.com 09/2020
© 2020 II-VI Incorporated

Reconfigurable Optical Processor
WS-
Order Code Key
AA-A- - - -
Model Number
00100
00500
01000
04000
16000
Wavelength
C: C-band
L: L-band
S: S-band
X: C+L band
Y: 1 µm band
Housing
S: Benchtop
R: Rackmount
M: Module
Connectors
1: FC/APC
2: FC/UPC
3: LC/APC
4: LC/UPC
Options
00: Standard
01: Single Polarization
02: X Shifted to Extended L band
11/12
WaveShaper®—Series A Family of Programmable Optical Processors